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Session 1

TUE 10 DEC 2019  1900 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 4 Bantam (M 57kg) CHIRAG TM G

A KHALAKOV PUN P

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SANJEEV POURI UAE

IND

IND

SRI L

IND

BASEL

AJAY MORE

GULSHAN PANCHAL

WASNTHA

VIJAY YADAV

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 6 Middle (M 75kg) ASHISH KUMAR TM G

MOHIT PUN P

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND GULSHAN PANCHAL IND

SRI L

IND

UAE

IND

VIJAY YADAV

WASNTHA

AJAY MORE

BASEL

SANJEEV POURI

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (M 52kg) AMIT PANGAL TM G

PL PARSAD PUN P

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE BASEL SRI L

IND

IND

IND

IND

KAPILA SUGATHADSA

SK CHHETRI

NEELAM

ASHOK PANWAR

PAYAL SUBBA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 1 Women's Fly (W 51kg) RAJESH NARWAL TM G

M MARY KOM PUN P BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI L KAPILA SUGATHADSA IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

SK CHHETRI

NEELAM

ASHOK PANWAR

PAYAL SUBBA

GULSHAN PANCHAL

27:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Welter (M 69kg) DURYODHAN SINGH NEGI TM G

MANOJ KUAMR PUN P BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SP KAPSE IND

IND

SRI L

IND

IND

PAYAL SUBBA

ASHOK PANWAR

KAPILA SUGATHADSA

NEELAM

SK CHHETRI

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 2 Women's Light (W 60kg) SARITA DEVI TM G

MANISHA PUN P

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND AJAY MORE IND

IND

IND

IND

SRI L

GULSHAN PANCHAL

SANJEEV POURI

VIJAY YADAV

SP KAPSE

WASNTHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 8 Feather (YW 57kg) POONAM TM G

SAPNA SHARMA PUN P

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SANJEEV POURI UAE

IND

SRI L

IND

IND

BASEL

VIJAY YADAV

WASNTHA

GULSHAN PANCHAL

AJAY MORE

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 7 Heavy (M 91kg) SCOTT FORREST TM G

NAVEEN KUMAR PUN P
None WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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