

## **BIG BOUT Indian Boxing League**

## **Session Results**



## Session 1

## **TUE 10 DEC 2019 1900 - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	4	Bantam (M 57kg)		RED BLUE	CHIRAG A KHALAKOV		TM G PUN P	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	SANJEEV POURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IND SRI L	BASEL AJAY MORE GULSHAN PANCHA WASNTHA VIJAY YADAV	NL		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
2	6	Middle (M 75kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH KUMAR MOHIT		TM G PUN P	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	GULSHAN PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI L IND UAE	VIJAY YADAV WASNTHA AJAY MORE BASEL SANJEEV POURI			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
3	3	Fly (M 52kg)		RED BLUE	AMIT PANGAL PL PARSAD		TM G PUN P	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UAE	BASEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IND IND	KAPILA SUGATHAD SK CHHETRI NEELAM ASHOK PANWAR PAYAL SUBBA	OSA		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	1	Women's Fly (W 51kg)	1	RED BLUE	RAJESH NARWAL M MARY KOM		TM G PUN P	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRIL	KAPILA SUGATHADSA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IND IND	SK CHHETRI NEELAM ASHOK PANWAR PAYAL SUBBA GULSHAN PANCHA	<b>NL</b>		27:30 25:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
5	5	Welter (M 69kg)		RED BLUE	DURYODHAN SINGH NEGI MANOJ KUAMR		TM G PUN P	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND	SP KAPSE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND SRI L IND	PAYAL SUBBA ASHOK PANWAR KAPILA SUGATHAD NEELAM SK CHHETRI	)SA		28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
6	2	Women's Light (W 60k	.g)	RED	SARITA DEVI		TM G	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE	MANISHA AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IND IND	GULSHAN PANCHA SANJEEV POURI VIJAY YADAV SP KAPSE WASNTHA	NL		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
7	8	Feather (YW 57kg)		RED BLUE	POONAM SAPNA SHARMA		TM G PUN P	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	SANJEEV POURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND SRI L IND	BASEL VIJAY YADAV WASNTHA GULSHAN PANCHA AJAY MORE	<b>N</b> L		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:26 30:27
8	7	Heavy (M 91kg)		RED BLUE	SCOTT FORREST NAVEEN KUMAR		TM G PUN P	None	WP	:	
			Referee:	DLUL	WAVELIANOWALL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	. 0141				-

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z01\_C74 1.0